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Holiday List for Session 2022-2023

Months Dates Day Occasion
January 14-01-2022 Friday Makar Sakranti
January 26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day
February 05-02-2022 Saturday Basant Panchmi
March 01-03-2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri
March 17-03-2022 Thursday Holika Dahan
March 18-03-2022 Friday Holi
April 04-04-2022 Monday Sarhul
April 10-04-2022 Sunday Ramnavmi
April 14-04-2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti
April 14-04-2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
April 15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday
April 16-04-2022 Saturday Holy Saturday
April 18-04-2022 Monday Easter Monday
May 03-05-2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitar
May 16-05-2022 Monday Budh Purnima
July 01-07-2022 Friday Rath Yatra
July 10-07-2022 Sunday Id-Ul-Juha
August 09-08-2022 Tuesday World Indigenous Day
August 11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
August 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day
August 19-08-2022 Friday Janmashtmi
August 31-08-2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
September 06-09-2022 Tuesday Karam Feast
September 17-09-2022 Saturday Vishwa Karma
October 02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
October 03-10-2022 Monday Dashara Puja
October 04-10-2022 Tuesday Dashara Puja
October 05-10-2022 Wednesday Dashara Puja
October 08-10-2022 Saturday Eid-E-Milad
October 24-10-2022 Monday Diwali
October 30-10-2022 Monday Chhat Puja
November 01-11-2022 Tuesday Chhat Puja
November 02-11-2022 Wednesday All Ancestor’s Day
November 03-11-2022 Thursday Sohrai
December 25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas
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